Compétition POUSSINES !/

20 Juin 2018 - Saint Martin de Crau

Class

DC ARLES 3

BRASSE Louise
KADDOURI Maissa
HASSANI Jenna

Pays d'Aix Natation

BEYER Thérése
GHARBI Mélyna
REYNAUD Lilou
DEBULOIS Meline

Clubs

2010
2010
2010

2007
2008
2008
2008

Istres sports nat synchro

HAFFNER Romane
BARTHELEMY Mathilde
DEPASSE Margaux
BOUGEOIS Benjamin

2010
2009
2009
2010

Pays d'Aix Natation 2

GAUGOIN Ema

DE REGO Nina
LEGERET Charlotte
BERTHON Lucie

Marseille Dolfin

GAUBARD Camille
REPOVIC Louba
ESCOBAR Pauline
1270 Charlotte

MARTIGUES NS

CHAROUSSET Ninon
GARCIN Noémie
KOZAKOVA Amélie
MERZEAU Lola

2008
2008
2008
2009

39652
39676
39700
39829

2011
2011
2011
2011

Nautic Club de la Crau

ABREAL Sabrina
ADJAOUD PETROT Julie
ASSIER Justine

FAUPIN Josephine

DC ARLES

SAINZ Margot

ERNOUL Natasha
MAGNABOSCO Valentine
MARTIN Maélys

DC ARLES 2

WEINGARTEN Lucie
VANEL Emma

BLANC Léa

DE SAMBUCY Charlotte

2009
2010
2012
2009

2008
2009
2009
2009

2008
2008
2009
2008

LEVENT Kathleen
KARORERO Chloé
DEDERER Tess
GENC Eda

CILIBERTI Chiara
FALETTA Thais
SCHIAVON Melina
PERHIRIN Sarah

D'EYSSAUTIER Victoire
RIGHI-DEDIEU Emmie
GIRAULT Albane
LACOUR Armance

MORINI Hannah

RAOUL Emma
TENART Emma

JOUHANNET Clara
MOREL Thais

VILLARD-MAURIN Emilie
VILLARD-MAURIN Justine

BIDENBACH Oryane

&
((T\IATATION

CLASSEMENT TRIO -EQUIPES LIBRES -

2008
2008
2009
2009

2010
2009
2009
2009

2010
2010
2010
2010

39828

2011
2009

2009
2010

2009
2009

2011

SCORE LIBRE

54,7667

Exe 16,8000
IA 21,8667
Dif 16,1000

61,2333
Exe 19,0000
IA 24,1333
Dif 18,1000
59,1000
Exe 18,3000
IA 23,6000
Dif 17,2000
58,9667
Exe 18,0000
IA 23,4667
Dif 17,5000
57,5333
Exe 17,5000
IA 22,9333
Dif 17,1000
56,9333
Exe 17,0000
IA 22,9333
Dif 17,0000
55,8000
Exe 16,6000
IA 22,4000
Dif 16,8000
54,5667
Exe 16,6000
IA 21,8667
Dif 16,1000
54,0333
Exe 16,5000

IA 21,7333
Dif 15,8000



